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Upcoming closures – East Maitland Aquatic Centre  
 

 
East Maitland Aquatic Centre will be unavailable on the following days due to school 
swimming carnivals.  

February 

DATE TIME 

Wednesday 5 February 9am – 2.30pm 

Thursday 6 February 9.30am – 2pm 

Friday 7 February 9am – 2pm 

Monday 10 February 10am – 2pm 

Tuesday 11 February 8am – 2pm 

Wednesday 12 February 8.30am – 3pm 

Thursday 13 February 8.45am – 2pm 

Friday 14 February 8am – 2pm 

Monday 17 February 8.30am – 2pm 

Tuesday 18 February 9am – 2pm 

Wednesday 19 February 9am – 2pm 

Thursday 20 February 8.30am – 2.30pm 

Friday 21 February 9.30am – 2.30pm 

 

Patrons are welcome to swim as per usual before the commencement of the carnival and after the 
conclusion of the carnival. Thank you for your cooperation. Please see staff if you have any questions.  


